MAYTONI

Fassaadivalgusti Maytoni Rando 2 X E27 hall E27 IP54

Tootekood 19838

Garantii
Brand
Sokkel
Kaitseklass
Pikkus
Laius
Kdrgus
Diameeter
Kaal

Paki kaal
Pakis
Korpuse varv

2 aastat
Maytoni
E27

IP54
260.0mm
160.0mm
260.0mm
95.0mm
10209
11109
1tk

hall

Korpuse materjal metall

Tookeskkond

valja

Tootemperatuur -40...+50°C°C

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka tee 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



